Number of Bankruptciesand job lossesin Belgium per month, municipality, economic activity (NACE 2008), type of enterprise, legal form, size class of the number of employees, lifespan

Filters;

Date : Last 13 Month(July 2024, August 2024, September 2024, October 2024, November 2024, December 2024, January 2025, February 2025, March 2025, April 2025, May 2025, June 2025, July 2025)

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Region
Flandersregion
Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Year

Month

Number of bankruptcies

July 2024

426

80

215

721

August 2024

273

109

436

September 2024

589
268
338

1.195

2024

October 2024

180

248

1.072

November 2024

485

147

194

826

December 2024

541

204

257

1.002

January 2025

548

167

231

946

February 2025

574

203

211

988

March 2025
629
165
263

1.057

2025

April 2025

540

185

265

990

May 2025

564

159

164

887

June 2025

676

183

285

1.144

July 2025

437

102

159

698



