Number of Bankruptcies and job losses in Belgium per month, municipality, economic activity (NACE 2008), type of enterprise, legal form, size class of the number of employees, lifespan

Filters:

Date: Last 13 Month(July 2024, August 2024, September 2024, October 2024, November 2024, December 2024, January 2025, February 2025, March 2025, April 2025, May 2025, June 2025, July 2025)

			Number of bankruptcies												
Year			2024						2025						
Belgium	Region	Month	July 2024	August 2024	September 2024	October 2024	November 2024	December 2024	January 2025	February 2025	March 2025	April 2025	May 2025	June 2025	July 2025
Belgium	Flanders region		426	273	589	644	485	541	548	574	629	540	564	676	437
	Brussels-Capital re	gion	80	54	268	180	147	204	167	203	165	185	159	183	102
	Walloon region		215	109	338	248	194	257	231	211	263	265	164	285	159
Belgium			721	436	1.195	1.072	826	1.002	946	988	1.057	990	887	1.144	698

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)